

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

Wallace

143

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, page 2, section 2.015, line 4, by
2 deleting "3,110,093,730" and inserting "3,004,388,410";

3
4 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 12, by deleting "2,339,771,759" and inserting
5 "2,234,066,439";

6
7 further amend said bill, page 11, section 2.275, line 4, by deleting "2,185,038,859" and inserting
8 "2,079,333,539";

9
10 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
11